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Manchester City dominate transfer window
Out of over 570 deals completed with a total value of more than €1.3bn,

Manchester City have spent almost as much as the other 19 Premier
League teams combined, and the same as the entire Italian Serie A

BIGGEST JANUARY SPENDING

MOST EXPENSIVE PLAYERS 2025 Millions
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Xavi Simons
Abdukodir Khusanov
Vitor Reis

€77.0
€75.0

€70.0
€60.0

€50.0
€40.0

€37.0

Al-Nassr
Man. City

PSG
Man.City

RB Leipzig
Man. City
Man. City

Aston Villa
Eintracht Frankfurt
Napoli
Porto
PSG
Lens
Palmeiras

Jhon Durán
Sold to Al-Nassr
of Saudi Pro
League for
£64.4 million

Premier League € millions

Serie A
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